
BCG-0208
Ethernet Switch Unmange, 19” Rack type and table type 
2-Ports SFP 1000Base- Fx(SX/LX) to 8-Ports UTP 10/100/1000BaseTx 

PRODUCT DESCERIPTION
10/100/1000M Ethernet Optical Fiber Switch is with four 10/100/1000M UTP ports and two 1000M SFP sockets. The end users 
can use different SFP module according to his requirement, for example: 1000Base-T, 1000Base-SX, 1000Base-LX etc. 

Features
8*RJ45 ports and 2*SFP sockets, convert Optical-Electric Ethernet signals between 10/100/1000M UTP ports and 1000M optical fiber ports

Parameter

Standard

Wavelength
Transmission distance
Port

Flow control
Power supply
Maintaining temperature
Maintaining humidity
Dimension

Specifications
10/100/1000Mbps
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX, IEEE 802.3ab 
1000Base-TX, IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX, IEEE802.3x Flow control 
850nm/1310nm/1550nm

8*RJ45 ports: Connecting with STP/UTP category-5 twisted pairs 2*SFP socket
I K

0~60 ºC  
5% ~ 90% non-condensing
209*128*32mm

Mechanical Dimensions

Technical Data


